Clinton-Massie

Regular Board Meetings and work sessions for 2024

Held: The third Monday of each month at 6:30 p.m. except where noted by *

January 11, 2024

February 21, 2024*

March 2, 2024
March 21, 2024*
April 15, 2024
May 20, 2024
June 24, 2024*
July 15, 2024

August 19, 2024

September 16, 2024

September 21, 2024

October 21, 2024

November 18, 2024

December 16, 2024

David Moss, Superintendent

Organizational and Regular

Regular Meeting
Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Work Session

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Regular Meeting

Board Members for 2024

Andy Avery
Candace Frump
Mike Gorman
Phil Harner

Jeremy Lamb

937-289-2471

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

Meeting locations to be held in the Middle School, Room 533

Carrie Bir, Treasurer



